

MHPU120007222024



R.C.S.No.127/2024

ORDER BELOW EXH.17

For the application dated 21/12/2024 of under Order 1 Rule 10 till date Defendant 1 to 3 did not file say hence proceeded without say.

Bhor
Date : 06.02.2025.

(N.K.Nagargoje)
Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune