

MHPU120007222024



R.C.S.No.127/2024

ORDER BELOW EXH.22

Say & W.S. filed by defendant is read and recorded.

Bhor
Date : 06.02.2025.

(N.K.Nagargoje)
Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune